
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursday 

The Vice  President  began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Time 

8:15 
9:45 
9:47 
9:48 

10:00 
10:30 

11:30 

11:35 

12:10 

3:45 p 
3:50 
4:10 
4:30 
4:40 
4:45 
5:00 
5:45 
5:55 
7:25 

approx. 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 
f 

t 
f 
f 
f 

t 

7:30p 

LD 

f 

4040 52nd  St., Wash.  ,  D.  C. Date  August  16,  1962 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Secretary Freeman  from  home 
to P-38. 
George Reedy 
George Reedy 
Opened Senate 
Met with  and  picture made  with  Senators Ervin  and  Jorda n and  41  North Carolina  Boy  Scouts 

in the  Ceremonia l Room.  Muto  made picture. 
In P-38, visited  with  Gustav-Adolf  Gedat  (pronounced,  GAY  DOT), a  member of  the 

Parliament in  Germany. 
In P-38, briefing  on  Near East  trip  by  Bill  Crockett,  Mr.  Bohling,  Mr.  Schott  and 

and Mr.  Elseth  of  State Department.  George  Reedy  present. 
To Speaker's Dinin g Room  for  luncheon  hosted  by  Congressman  L.  Mendel  Rivers  (S.  C 

honoring General  of  the  Army Douglas  MacArthur  thence  t o steps  of  House side  of 

Expenditure 
Code 

Capitol for  presentation  ceremony  of  a  certificate of  appreciation  authorized  b y Congress. 
Bobby Baker  in  P-38 
Mary Margaret  Valenti  (Houston) 
Walter Jenkins 
John Bagwell,  Gen.  Counsel,  Dept.  of  Agric. 
Walter Jenkins 
Walter Jenkins 
Bobby Baker  in  P-38 
George Reedy 
To Speaker's Room. 
Mrs. Johnson  arrived P-38. 
To Justice  and  Mrs. Hugo  Black's residence,  619  South Lee  St.  , Alex.  , Va. , for  dinner with Mrs. J. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


