The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd St., Wash., D.C.

Date August 16, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
7	0.15				
1	8:15	t		Secretary Freeman from home	
2	9:45			to P-38.	
3	9:47	t		George Reedy	
4	9:48	f		George Reedy	
5	10:00			Opened Senate]
6	10:30			Met with and picture made with Senators Ervin and Jordan and 41 North Carolina Boy in the Ceremonial Room. Muto made picture.	Scouts
7	11:30			In P-38, visited with Gustav-Adolf Gedat (pronounced, GAY DOT), a member of the Parliament in Germany.	
8	11:35			In P-38, briefing on Near East trip by Bill Crockett, Mr. Bohling, Mr. Schott and and Mr. Elseth of State Department. George Reedy present.	
9	12:10			To Speaker's Dining Room for luncheon hosted by Congressman L. Mendel Rivers (S. 6 honoring General of the Army Douglas MacArthur thence to steps of House side of Capitol for presentation ceremony of a certificate of appreciation authorized by Congressman L.	
10	3:45 p			Bobby Baker in P-38	
11	3:50		f	Mary Margaret Valenti (Houston)	
12	4:10	t		Walter Jenkins	
13	4:30	f		John Bagwell, Gen. Counsel, Dept. of Agric.	
14	4:40	f		Walter Jenkins	1
15	4:45	f		Walter Jenkins	
16	5:00			Bobby Baker in P-38	
17	5:45	t		George Reedy	
18	5:55			To Speaker's Room.	
19	7:25			Mrs. Johnson arrived P-38.	
20	approx.	7:3	0 р.	To Justice and Mrs. Hugo Black's residence, 619 South Lee St., Alex., Va., for dinner	with Mrs. J.

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.